R
e
la
y
In
te
rf
a
c
e
M
o
d
u
le
s
RELAY INTERFACE MODULES
2RM Series Double Pole Relay Interface Module
2RM 8A Module with Standard Socket complete with LED & Ejector Clip
Product Code Coil Relay Socket Module Retainer
Voltage Type Type Type Type
2RM-12 12VDC HF115F0122ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C2 HF-EL 14F-ERC-1
2RM-24 24VDC HF115F0242ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C2 HF-EL 14F-ERC-1
2RM-24A 24VAC HF115FA0242ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C2 HF-EL 14F-ERC-1
2RM-110A 110VAC HF115FA1152ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C2 HF-EN 14F-ERC-1
2RM-240A 230VAC HF115FA2302ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C2 HF-EN 14F-ERC-1
Product Code Coil Relay Socket Module Retainer
Voltage Type Type Type Type
2RM-12-3 12VDC HF115F0122ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C3 HF-EL 14F-ERC-1
2RM-24-3 24VDC HF115F0242ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C3 HF-EL 14F-ERC-1
2RM-24A-3 24VAC HF115FA0242ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C3 HF-EL 14F-ERC-1
2RM-110A-3 110VAC HF115FA1152ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C3 HF-EN 14F-ERC-1
2RM-240A-3 230VAC HF115FA2302ZS4AF 14FF-2Z-C3 HF-EN 14F-ERC-1
2RM 8A Module, Coil / Contact separation Socket with LED & Ejector Clip
• Change Over Contacts
• Supplied complete,